Sales Stop PICO-M-1C-FC

Dear Customers,

Our company is known for innovation and quality.

Within the scope of our current quality tests we had to recognize that the product B.E.G. Luxomat PICO-M-1C-FC (92712) did not match with our high quality standards under laboratory conditions.
Although the product functions under real conditions thousand fold, we cannot exclude completely that there might be a safety-relevant malfunction.

Regardless of the fact that this behaviour has been found under laboratory conditions only, we have stopped the sales of this product and have started to recall those products which are still in trade.

We apologise for the inconvenience this may cause.
However, in the interest of our customers and also of our own high quality-demands,  we want to exclude any risk.  

We thank you for your understanding.

Personlig support

Vores medarbejdere er altid tilgængelige hvis du har behov for hjælp, råd eller vejledning. Har du spørgsmål vedrørende produkter, projektering eller support, skal du endelig bare kontakte os.

Telefon: +45 76 31 40 00
E-Mail: info(@)beg(.)dk
Kontakt formular